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60A
60B
60C
60D
60F
60G
60H
60J
60K
60L
60M
60N
60P
60Q
60R
60S
60T
60U
60V
60W
61A
61B
61C
61D
61E
61F
61G
61H
61J
61K
61L
61M
61N
61P

MEDICAL CORPS
Operational Medicine
Nuclear Medicine Officer
Preventive Medicine Officer
Occupational Medicine Officer
Pulmonary Disease Officer
Gastroenterologist
Cardiologist
Ob & Gyn
Urologist
Dermatologist
Allergist/Clinical Immunologist
Anesthesiologist
Pediatrician
Pediatric Cardiologist
Child Neurologist
Ophthalmologist
Otolaryngologist
Child Psychiatrist
Neurologist
Psychiatrist
Nephrologist
Med Oncologist/Hematologist
Endocrinologist
Rheumatologist
Clinical Pharmacologist
Internist
Infectious Disease Officer
Family Physician
General Surgeon
Thoracic Surgeon
Plastic Surgeon
Orthopedic Surgeon
Flight Surgeon
Physiatrist
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MEDICAL COPRS (Continued)
61Q
61R
61U
61W
61Z
62A
62B

Therapeutic Radiologist
Diagnostic Radiologist
Pathologist
Peripheral Vascular Surgeon
Neurosurgeon
Emergency Physician
Field Surgeon

DENTAL CORPS

VETERINARY CORPS

63A
63B
63D
63E
63F
63H
63K
63M
63N
63P
63R

General Dentist
Comprehensive Dentist
Periodontist
Endodontist
Prosthodontist
Prev Den/ Pub Health Dentist
Pedodontist
Orthodontist
Oral Surgeon
Oral Pathologist
Executive Dental Officer

MFA75 VETERINARY SERVICES OFFICER
75A64
75B64
75C64
75D64
75E64
75F64

Field Veterinary Services Officer
Veterinary Prev Med Officer
Veterinary Lab Animal Med Off
Veterinary Pathologist
Veterinary Microbiologist
Veterinary Comparative Med Off

ARMY MEDICAL SPECIALIST CORPS

65A
65B
65C
65D

Occupational Therapy
Physical Therapy
Dietitian
Physician Assistant

ARMY NURSE CORPS
66A

66B

66C

66D

66E

Nurse Administrator

Community Health Nurse

Psych/Mental Health Nurse

Pediatric Nurse

Operating Room Nurse
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